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U.S. District Court
Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 10/21/2025 at 8:14 AM EDT and filed on 10/21/2025

Case Name: Federal Trade Commission v. Start Connecting LLC et al
Case Number: 8:24-cv-01626-KKM-AAS
Filer:

Document Number:220(No document attached)

Docket Text:

ENDORSED ORDER: In the light of entry of final judgment (Docs. [201], [218]),
the clerk is directed to CLOSE the case. Signed by Judge Kathryn Kimball
Mizelle on 10/21/2025. (PBH)

8:24-cv-01626-KKM-AAS Notice has been electronically mailed to:

John A. Schifino (Terminated)  jschifino@gunster.com, gmurphy@gunster.com

Matthew J. Mueller matt@fmhlegal.com, dominic@fmhlegal.com, hannah@fmhlegal.com,
jared.perez@jaredperezlaw.com

Matthieu Sellier Goddeyne (Terminated) = mgoddeyne@gunster.com, Iclark@gunster.com



Melanie Britt Senosiain (Terminated) msenosiain@gunster.com, cwarder@gunster.com
Gregory Lathrop Pierson (Terminated) gpierson@gunster.com, cwarder@gunster.com
Nathan Nash  nnash@ftc.gov, ECFChicago@ftc.gov, ccarson@ftc.gov

D'Laney Gielow dgielow@ftc.gov

Karen Diane Dodge kdodge@ftc.gov

Taylor Arana  tarana@ftc.gov

8:24-cv-01626-KKM-AAS Notice has been delivered by other means to:

Start Connecting SAS

Calle 16 N # 6N-21 Oficina (401)

Cali, VC 760042

Columbia,

Hamlet Garcia, Jr

101 E Olney Ave.

Unit 330

Philadelphia, PA 19120

Juan S. Rojas

Calle 16 N # 6N-21 Oficina (401)

Cali, VC 760042
Columbia,



